D-34
D
e
co
ra
to
r
D
e
v
ic
e
s Decorator Devices
Decorator Dimmers – Slide
D
e
co
ra
to
r
D
im
m
e
rs
Sleek, sculpted contemporary
design. No dirt-catching crevices.
Ergonomic design and solid, quality feel combine
for smooth, easy operation and precise control.
Preset “On/Off” switch automatically
returns controlled lights to preset level
without readjusting dimmer setting.
Exclusive, screw-pressure-plate
back wire terminals save time,
space and money. Designed for 12
and 14 gauge wire, stranded or solid.
No-wire-lead design eliminates wire nuts.
Electromagnetic and radio-frequency
interference protection built in.
Tough, impact-resistant thermoplastic
housing makes it a perfect choice for new
home construction. Matching, unbreakable
TradeMaster® wall plate available for all models.
LS600-PLA
Patented Snap-In Light Module
(sold separately) transforms the
dimmer into an illuminated dimmer.
See Page M-17 for information.
LS600-LA
1.72"
4.19"
1.20"
LS600-PLA
1.72"
4.19"
1.20"
LS1000-PLA
2.50"
4.19"
1.20"
Catalog Number Description Color
Accessories
LRK-IV Ivory
LRK-WV Replacement Knobs for Decorator Dual Slides White
LRK-LAV Light Almond
LLRK-IV Ivory
LLRK-WV Large Replacement Knobs for Decorator Single Slides White
LLRK-LAV Light Almond
Catalog Number
Single Pole Three-Way Description Ratings Color
600W Incandescent Slide Dimmers*
LS600-I Ivory
LS600-W Non-Preset 600W max. White
LS600-LA Light Almond
LS600-PI LS603-PI Ivory
LS600-PW LS603-PW Preset 600W max. White
LS600-PLA LS603-PLA Light Almond
1000W Incandescent Slide Dimmers*
LS1000-I Ivory
LS1000-W Non-Preset 1000W max. White
LS1000-LA Light Almond
LS1000-PI LS1003-PI Ivory
LS1000-PW LS1003-PW Preset 1000W max. White
LS1000-PLA LS1003-PLA Light Almond
600VA Low-Voltage Magnetic Slide Dimmers**
LSLV600-I Ivory
LSLV600-W Non-Preset 600VA max. White
LSLV600-LA Light Almond
LSLV600-PI LSLV603-PI Ivory
LSLV600-PW LSLV603-PW Preset 600VA max. White
LSLV600-PLA LSLV603-PLA Light Almond
Max. Load Rating Fins Removed
One Side Two Side
De-Rating Chart
LS600, LS603 No De-Rating Required
LS1000P, LS1003P 900W 750W
LS1000 850W 700W
For wiring diagrams, see Page U-20.
* Available in VisionPak™ packaging, add “V” to Catalog Number. Example: LS600-IV.
**Available in boxed packaging only.
All devices listed on this page conform
to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6.
UL Listed and CSA Certified.